
Kerala State Industrial Development Corporation Limited

E-TENDER CUM E–AUCTION NOTICE

Notification No.KSIDC/KUTTIYADI/2024-25/01
Issued Date: 23/11/2024

Kerala State Industrial Development Corporation Limited(KSIDC) invites bids for

cutting down and removal of various kinds of trees from the 5 acre land parcel and along the

boundary of the 5 acre land parcel , at KSIDC- Industrial Park, Kuttiyadi as per the details given

below:

Sl No. Particulars Details

1. Name of Work Cutting down and removal of various kinds of
trees from the Plot (5 acres) and along the
boundary of the 5 acre land parcel, at KSIDC-
Industrial Park,Kuttiyadi.

2. Location of Work Industrial Park, Kuttiyadi

3. Duration of Completion of Work 21 Days

4. PAC Rs. Rs. 38,55,816.55/- (excluding GST)

5. Tender fees Rs. 2500/- + GST 18%

6. EMD Rs. 50,000/-

7. Security Deposit 5% of sale value

8. Forest Development Tax 5% of sale value + GST

9. E-Tender Publishing Date & Time 23/11/2024 - 11:00 AM

10. E-Tender Closing Date & Time 18/12/2024 - 03:00 PM

11. E-Tender Opening Date & Time 21/12/2024 - 03:30 PM

12. E-Tender financial bid opening
date & Time

21/12/2024 - 04:30 PM

13. E-Auction Starting Date & Time 26/12/2024 - 10:00 AM

14. E-Auction Closing Date & Time 26/12/2024 - 11:00 AM



Kerala State Industrial Development Corporation Limited

15. Address for communication Deputy General Manager (Infra),Kerala
State Industrial Development Corporation
Limited, Choice Tower, Manorama Junction,
Panampilly Nagar, Kochi- 682016,
Ph-0484-2323010


